Report Date: 01/26/2026 12:25:53

Moose Legion
Membership Department

Moose Legion Directors' Key Club Listing

Campaign Name: 2025 - 2026 Annual Campaign

Number
0097
0227
0190
0158
0176
0199
0081
0202
0070
0006
0123
0096
0139
0205
0033
0167
0051
0009
0175
0082
0130
0197
0128
0141
0047
0148
0147
0214
0072
0057
0185
0068
0152
0002

Number of qualified Moose Legions:

Name

Lone Star

St John's River
The Mighty

Tar Heel

Central California
Hampton Roads
Seminole

Cypress

Alacosta

Southern California
Kanawha Valley
Tippecanoe
Heartland

Desert

Fort Dearborn
Yucca

Mount McKinley
Mecca

Channel Islands
Blue Ridge
Chattahoochee Valley
Sailfish

Coastal Plains
Mississippi Valley
Shenandoah Valley
Old Dominion
Sooner

West Coast Central
Arrowhead
Northwest Illinois
Bull Run

Gold Coast

Corn Belt

North Jersey

34

State/Province

X
FL
CA
NC
CA
VA
FL
FL
CA
CA
WV
IN
IA
CA
IL
CA
AK
IL
CA
VA
GA
FL
GA
IA
VA
VA
OK
CA
MN
IL
VA
X
IA
NJ

Qualifying Date

5/12/2025
5/13/2025
6/6/2025
7/8/2025
8/13/2025
8/17/2025
8/30/2025
9/9/2025
9/22/2025
10/4/2025
10/7/2025
10/9/2025
10/9/2025
10/13/2025
10/18/2025
10/21/2025
10/29/2025
10/31/2025
11/19/2025
11/30/2025
12/1/2025
12/1/2025
12/7/2025
12/18/2025
12/20/2025
12/20/2025
1/11/2026
1/14/2026
1/16/2026
1/18/2026
1/19/2026
1/24/2026
1/24/2026
1/25/2026
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